
FALL 2016

A
www.newinchess.com

for everybody 
interested in 

chess

for improving 
players

for absolute 
beginners



CURRENT BESTSELLERS

The Power of Pawns
Chess Structure Fundamentals for 
Post-beginners
Jörg Hickl
978-90-5691-631-2, pb 192 pages, $19.95  

By far the best primer on chess structures

“There are lots of valuable training lessons, 
in parti cular in areas where chess engines 
off er no help.” 
Harald Fietz, SchachMagazin 64

Train Your Chess Patt ern Recogniti on
More Key Moves & Moti fs in the 
Middlegame
Arthur van de Oudeweetering
978-90-5691-613-8, pb 256 pages, $24.95 

The sequel to the instant classic 
Improve Your Chess Patt ern Recogniti on
978-90-5691-538-4

“Very practi cal and perfect for self-study.”
German Corr Chess Federati on, on ‘Improve 
Your Chess Patt ern Recogniti on’

Att acking Chess for Club Players
Improve Your Skills to Overpower Your 
Opponents
Herman Grooten
978-90-5691-655-8, pb 432 pages, $29.95

By the same author of the best-selling
Chess Strategy for Club Players
ISBN 978-90-5691-268-0

My First Chess Opening Repertoire for 
White
A Ready-to-go Package for Ambiti ous 
Beginners
Vincent Moret
978-90-5691-633-6, pb 208 pages, $21.95 

Every chess player needs to decide which 
openings he or she is going to play. 

Experienced French chess trainer Vincent 
Moret provides a complete, ready-to-go 
chess opening repertoire for White that 
is easy to digest for beginners and post-
beginners.

The Big Book of World Chess 
Championships
46 Title Fights – from Steinitz to Carlsen
Andre Schulz
978-90-5691-635-0, pb 352 pages, $24.95 

Stories and games for a large audience.

“I like the selecti on of the games and the 
explanati ons are easy to understand. But the 
best part is how the story is told, complete 
with historical backgrounds and lots of 
anecdotes.” – GM Karsten Müller

100 Endgames You Must Know
Vital Lessons for Every Chess Player
Jesus de la Villa
978-90-5691-617-6, pb 256 pages, $24.95 

New (4th) and improved editi on of an all-
ti me classic.

“If you’ve never read an endgame book 
before, this is the one you should start with.”
Matt hew Sadler, former Briti sh Chess 
Champion

1001 Chess Exercises for Beginners
The tacti cs workbook that explains the 
basic concepts, too!
Masetti   & Messa
978-90-5691-397-7, pb 144 pages, $17.95 

Conti nues to sell well. Loads of exercises 
with great explanati ons.

“It is impossible not to warm to this primer.”
Briti sh Chess Magazine

1

3

2

8

6

4

7

Power Chess for Kids
Learn How to Think Ahead and Become 
One of the Best of Your School
Charles Hertan
978-90-5691-330-4, pb 160 pages, $16.95 

Award-winning author Charles Hertan has 
been teaching kids for more than 30 years

“When my youngest son (8 years old) saw 
the book, he immediately got excited. The 
drawings and the child-friendly lay-out had a 
magic impact on him.”
Marti n Rieger, Rochade Europa Magazine

5

2



3

For kids and other beginners

NEW!

Everyone who wants 
to start playing chess

Award-winning author Charles Hertan has written a lively and user-friendly chess primer for kids and other 
beginners. 

He teaches you about the ins and outs of the chess board, how the pieces move, the value of the pieces, capturing 
(and recapturing!) enemy pieces, check, checkmate and stalemate, illegal moves, pawn promotion (including 
underpromotion!), castling, En Passant pawn capturing and various tips and tricks.

Chess is not just an exciting game that brings fun to millions of people around the globe. More and more educators 
and scientists agree that playing chess improves your brain functions: your memory, cognitive abilities, attention-span, decision 
making and strategic thinking.

START PLAYING CHESS
Learn the Rules of the Royal 
Game
AUTHOR:  Charles Hertan

ISBN:  978-90-5691-686-2

PRICE: $6.99

MEDIUM:  64  pp. paperback

TRIM: 5 7/10 x 8 7/10

PUB DATE: August 2016

Selling Points
 l The rules of a game that is good for the brain
 l Written by an award-winning and best-selling author
 l A lively and user-friendly chess primer
 l For kids and other beginners

Charles Hertan

The basic 
rules of 
chess



The stories and the games

For Anyone 
interested in chess

For many years Jan Timman was one of the best chess players in the world. In this 
fascinating book he portrays ten World Chess Champions that played an important role 
in his life and career.

Timman has a keen eye for detail, a fabulous memory and he visibly enjoys sharing his 
insider views, including many revelations.

Each portrait is completed by a rich selection of illustrative games. Always to the point, 
sharp and with crystal-clear explanations Timman shows the highs and lows from the 
games of the champions, including the most memorable games that he himself played 
against them.

TIMMAN’S TITANS
My World Chess Champions
AUTHOR:  Jan Timman

ISBN:  978-90-5691-672-5

PRICE: $29.95

MEDIUM:  320  pp. paperback

TRIM: 6 7/10 x 9 1/10

PUB DATE: December 2016

Selling Points
 l Portraits of 10 World Chess Champions
 l Including Bobby Fischer, Mikhail Tal and Garry Kasparov
 l Written by former world number 2 player and prolifi c author 
Jan Timman

 l With illustrative and instructive games of the champions
 l And personal recollections
 l A great read, with great chess for a large audience

Jan Timman

NEW!

Chess history and games

4



Russian chess instruction at its very best

NEW!

For club and internet 
chess players

The latest and most comprehensive product of Russia’s striving for perfection in chess 
education. This handbook, probably the most thorough grounding in the history of 
teaching chess, was recently created for chess teachers at the DYSS, the special sports 
school for young talents in Russia. Anyone who completes this course will be able to 
assess virtually any position they are confronted with.

THE COMPLETE MANUAL
OF POSITIONAL CHESS
The Russian Chess School 2.0 
– Opening and Middlegame
AUTHORS:  Konstantin Sakaev 

 & Konstantin Landa

ISBN:  978-90-5691-682-4

PRICE: $29.95

MEDIUM:  368  pp. paperback

TRIM: 6 7/10 x 9 1/10

PUB DATE: November 2016

Selling Points
 l The latest product of the long tradition of 
instructive excellence in Russia

 l Probably the most solid grounding ever in playing 
techniques

 l A complete set of instructions and tips for trainers 
and self-improvers

 l Now available in an unabridged English translation

A thorough grounding in playing techniques

Konstantin 
Sakaev

Konstantin 
Landa

5



A chess opening that that does not require you to study continuously evolving theory. Ideal for 
the average club player but is also regularly adopted by many strong Grandmasters including 
the very best, such as world champion Magnus Carlsen and Anish Giri.

The set-up is based on sound principles and is easy to learn and understand. The Slow Italian 
may look innocent, but is actually full of venom. Karsten Müller and Georgios Souleidis have 
created a solid weapon that every amateur chess player will delight in playing.

Selling Points
 l An ideal opening for club players
 l Does not require a lot of study
 l Easy to learn and understand
 l Looks innocent but is full of venom
 l Plans and ideas clearly laid-out
 l With a foreword by Anish Giri, no. 5 in 
the world rankings

Karsten 
Müller

Georgios 
Souleidis

For club and internet 
chess players

WINNING WITH THE 
SLOW (BUT VENOMOUS!) 
ITALIAN
An Easy-to-Grasp Chess 
Opening for White
AUTHORS:  Karsten Müller 

 & Georgios Souleidis

ISBN:  978-90-5691-674-9

PRICE: $29.95

MEDIUM:  272  pp. paperback

TRIM: 6 7/10 x 9 1/10

PUB DATE: November 2016

Chess 
opening instruction

An ideal chess opening for club players

NEW!

6



An excellent training course from a best-selling author

NEW!

For club and internet 
chess players

Viktor Moskalenko is one of the leading chess instructors in the world. Training with Moska 
is based on the best instructive material he collected while working with amateurs for three 
decades. The book covers a wide variety of aspects of the game and the more than 500 instructive 
positions are accessible for players of different strengths.

With his famous light touch and humor Moskalenko explains the themes and concepts in great 
detail. Subsequently, he presents a multitude of typical examples and rounds off with large exams 
to test your understanding. You will experience what thousands did before you: Training with 
Moska is not just very useful, it is a lot of fun as well!

TRAINING WITH MOSKA
Practical Chess Exercises: 
Tactics, Strategy, Endgames
AUTHOR:  Viktor Moskalenko

ISBN:  978-90-5691-676-3

PRICE: $29.95

MEDIUM:  336  pp. paperback

TRIM: 6 7/10 x 9 1/10

PUB DATE: December 2016

Selling Points
 l Written by one of the leading chess instructors in the world:
 l Best-selling author Grandmaster Viktor Moskalenko
 l Famous for his light touch and humor
 l With more than 500 instructional chess positions
 l Provides a big step forward for a wide range of playersViktor 

Moskalenko

Instructive 
chess 

exercises

7



New In Chess, the magazine - read by club players in 116 countries

New In 
Chess
Issue

ISBN Pub date

2016/5 978-90-5691-651-0 September 2016

2016/6 978-90-5691-652-7 October 2016

2016/7 978-90-5691-653-4 December 2016

2016/8 978-90-5691-654-1 February 2017

“The best 
chess magazine of all time” 

Jeremy Silman, author of 
How to Reassess Your Chess

Selling Points
 l Generally recognized as the best chess magazine
 l Elite players analyze their own games
 l Instruction for club players
 l The best columns, reviews and features

New In Chess has 8 issues a year with more than 800 pages of the very 
best in chess: on-the-spot tournament reports, columns both serious and 
hilarious, in-depth interviews, chess opening surprises, chess history that 
comes to life, endgames and studies,  chess anecdotes and curiosities, 
great pictures and drawings, an honest GM opinion on the latest chess 
books, exclusive columns by Anish Giri and Nigel Short, games analysed 
by the top players themselves, and much more.

NEW IN CHESS
The World’s premium chess 
magazine
PRICE: $12.99  

FREQUENCY: 8 issues per year

MEDIUM:  108 pp.

TRIM: 8 3/10 x 10 7/10

For everybody 
interested in chess

8



Chess opening instruction

For advanced
chess players

The Zaitsev System is one of the most dynamic setups for Black in the ever 
popular Ruy Lopez. One of the drawbacks of the Zaitsev, some feel, is that White, 
if he wishes, can make a draw by repetition early on. To avoid this possibility, 
Alexey Kuzmin presents a brand-new weapon, which he calls the Saratov 
Variation.

This is a practical guide for Black with extensive verbal explanations of the 
strategic ideas for both sides. Kuzmin’s book is chock-full of novelties and 
presents a most remarkable new plan for Black.

Selling Points
 l Written by an experienced Grandmaster
 l On a topical system in a popular chess opening
 l With extensive verbal explanations
 l With a foreword by U.S. Champion Fabiano Caruana

Alexey Kuzmin

THE ZAITSEV SYSTEM
Fresh Ideas and New Weapons 
for Black in the Ruy Lopez
AUTHOR:  Alexey Kuzmin

ISBN:  978-90-5691-684-8

PRICE: $29.95

MEDIUM:  272  pp. paperback

TRIM: 6 7/10 x 9 1/10

PUB DATE: October 2016

NEW!

Chess 
opening instruction

9



The Yearbook contains all major new chess opening 
developments in 35 chapters. Each issue brings dozens of 
new ideas on the cutting edge of  modern chess theory. An 
accessible way to keep up to date with main line  opening 
 theory. Indispensable for advanced players.

Yearbook ISBN Pub date

118 paperback 978-90-5691-639-8 November 10, 2016

118 hardcover 978-90-5691-640-4 November 10, 2016

119 paperback 978-90-5691-641-1 February 10, 2017

119 hardcover 978-90-5691-642-8 February 10, 2017

New In Chess Yearbook: Chess Opening News

YEARBOOK
Chess Opening News
FREQUENCY:  Four issues a year

PAGES:  256 pages

PRICES: paperback: $33.95 

 hardcover: $39.95 

For advanced 
chess players

“All serious 
players should read these 

outstanding books.” 
Carsten Hansen, ChessCafe

4 issues per year4 issues per year4 issues per year4 issues per year4 issues per year4 issues per year4 issues per year4 issues per year

10



AWARD WINNING
Liquidati on on the Chess Board
Mastering the Transiti on into the Pawn 
Ending
Joel Benjamin
978-90-5691-553-7
paperback 256 pages / $22.95 
 * 2015 Best Book Award of the Chess 
Journalists of America (CJA)

Invisible Chess Moves
Discover Your Blind Spots and Stop 
Overlooking Simple Wins
Afek & Neiman
978-90-5691-368-7
paperback 240 pages / $23.95 
 * ChessCafe 2012 Book of the Year

Move First,Think Later
Sense and Nonsense in Improving Your Chess
Willy Hendriks
978-90-5691-398-4
paperback 256 pages / $23.95 
 * English Chess Federati on 2012 Book 
of the Year

The Sorcerer’s Apprenti ce 
(Revised & Expanded Editi on)
Improve your Chess with the great David 
Bronstein
David Bronstein & Tom Fürstenberg
978-90-5691-272-7
paperback 384 pages / $34.95 
 * The Guardian 2009 Chess Book of the 
Year
 * Briti sh Chess Federati on 1995 Book of 
the Year

Forcing Chess Moves 
(3rd editi on)
The Key to Bett er Calculati on
Charles Hertan
978-90-5691-243-7
paperback 382 pages / $28.95 
 * ChessCafe 2008 Book of the Year

Chess Opening Essenti als 1 (2nd 
Editi on)
The Complete 1.e4
Djuric, Komarov, Pantaleoni
978-90-5691-203-1
paperback 360 pages / $29.95 24.30
 * Italian Chess Federati on Gold Medal

Endgame Virtuoso Karpov 
(2nd Editi on)
The Excepti onal Endgame Skills of the 12th 
World Champion
Tibor Karolyi
978-90-5691-202-4
paperback 360 pages / $28.95 
 * The Guardian 2007 Chess Book of the 
Year

Chess Strategy for Club Players
The Road to Positi onal Advantage
Herman Grooten
978-90-5691-268-0
paperback 400 pages / $29.95 
 * ChessCafe 2009 Book of the Year

From London to Elista
Behind the Scenes of Kramnik’s Title Matches
Evgeny Bareev & Ilya Levitov
978-90-5691-219-2
paperback 400 pages / $34.95 
 * English Chess Federati on 2008 Book 
of the Year

Dynamic Chess Strategy
New Editi on of A Modern Classic
Mihai Suba
978-90-5691-629-9
paperback 208 pages / $12.95 
 * Briti sh Chess Federati on 1991 Book of 
the Year

FOR BEGINNERS

Start Playing Chess
Learn the Rules of the Royal Game
Charles Hertan
978-90-5691-686-2
paperback 64 pages / $6.99 

My First Chess Opening Repertoire for 
White
A Ready-to-go Package for Ambiti ous 
Beginners
Vincent Moret
978-90-5691-633-6
paperback 208 pages / $21.95 

Basic Chess Openings for Kids
Play like a Winner from Move One
Charles Hertan
978-90-5691-597-1
paperback 160 pages / $18.95 

Tacti cs Time
1001 Chess Tacti cs from the Real Games of 
Everyday Chess Players
Tim Brennan & Anthea Carson
978-90-5691-438-7
paperback 144 pages / $16.95 

Tacti cs Time 2
1001 More Chess Tacti cs from the Games of 
Everyday Chess Players
Tim Brennan & Anthea Carson
978-90-5691-537-7
paperback 144 pages / $16.95 

1001 Chess Exercises for Beginners
The tacti cs workbook that explains the basic 
concepts, too!
Masetti   & Messa
978-90-5691-397-7
paperback 144 pages / $17.95 

Improve Your Chess Tacti cs
700 Practi cal Lessons & Exercises
Yakov Neishtadt
978-90-5691-334-2
paperback 384 pages / $19.95 

Bobby Fischer for Beginners
The Most Famous Chess Player Explained
Renzo Verwer
978-90-5691-315-1
paperback 128 pages / $16.95 

BIOGRAPHY/GAMES COLLECTION
Timman’s Titans
My World Chess Champions
Jan Timman
978-90-5691-672-5
paperback 320 pages / $29.95 

The Big Book of World Chess 
Championships
46 Title Fights – from Steinitz to Carlsen
Andre Schulz
978-90-5691-635-0
paperback 352 pages / $24.95 

Mikhail Chigorin, the Creati ve Genius
New, Greatly Enlarged Editi on
Jimmy Adams, editor
978-90-5691-601-5
paperback 750 pages / $49.50 

Finding Bobby Fischer
Chess Interviews
Dirk Jan ten Geuzendam
978-90-5691-572-8
paperback 272 pages / $27.95 

How Magnus Carlsen Became the 
Youngest Chess Grandmaster in the 
World
The Story and the Games
Simen Agdestein
978-90-5691-437-0
paperback 192 pages / $19.95 

Johannes Zukertort
Arti st of the Chessboard
Jimmy Adams
978-90-5691-496-7
paperback 528 pages / $39.95 

Bent Larsen’s Best Games
Fighti ng Chess with the Great Dane
Bent Larsen
978-90-5691-468-4
paperback 336 pages / $34.95 

Vassily Ivanchuk
100 Selected Games
Nikolay Kalinichenko
978-90-5691-427-1
paperback 320 pages / $32.95 

Aron Nimzowitsch 1928-1935
Annotated Games & Essays
Rudolf Reinhardt
978-90-5691-416-5
paperback 416 pages / $39.95 

The Stress of Chess … And Its Infi nite 
Finesse
My Life, Career and 101 Best Games
Walter Browne
978-90-5691-382-3
paperback 464 pages / $34.95 

Max Euwe – The Biography
With the Original Analyses by the Dutch 
World Champion
Alexander Münninghoff 
90-5691-079-5
paperback 352 pages / $29.95 

The Sorcerer’s Apprenti ce 
(Revised & Expanded Editi on)
Improve your Chess with the great David 
Bronstein
David Bronstein & Tom Fürstenberg
978-90-5691-272-7
paperback 384 pages / $34.95 

Endgame Virtuoso Karpov 
(2nd Editi on)
The Excepti onal Endgame Skills of the 12th 
World Champion
Tibor Karolyi
978-90-5691-202-4
paperback 360 pages / $28.95 

The Magic Tacti cs of Mikhail Tal
Learn from the Legend
K. Müller & R. Stolze
978-90-5691-400-4
paperback 334 pages / $28.95 

FOR CASUAL PLAYERS
The Power of Pawns
Chess Structure Fundamentals for Post-
Beginners
Jörg Hickl
978-90-5691-631-2
paperback 192 pages / $19.95 

Train Your Chess Patt ern Recogniti on
More Key Moves & Moti fs in the Middlegame
Arthur van de Oudeweetering
978-90-5691-613-8
paperback 256 pages / $24.95 

Improve Your Chess Patt ern Recogniti on
Key Moves and Moti fs in the Middlegame
Arthur van de Oudeweetering
978-90-5691-538-4
paperback 300 pages / $26.95 

Winning Chess Manoeuvres
Strategic Ideas that Masters Never Fail to Find
Sarhan Guliev
978-90-5691-568-1
paperback 240 pages / $26.95 

Risk & Bluff  in Chess
The Art of Taking Calculated Risks
Vladimir Tukmakov

Complete Backlist

11



Complete Backlist

Checkmate for Children
Mastering the Most Important Skill in Chess
Kevin Stark
978-90-5691-309-0
paperback 144 pages / $14.95

How Magnus Carlsen Became the 
Youngest Chess Grandmaster in the 
World
The Story and the Games
Simen Agdestein
978-90-5691-437-0
paperback 192 pages / $19.95

ENDGAME SKILLS
Training with Moska
Practical Chess Exercises: Tactics, Strategy, 
Endgames
Viktor Moskalenko
978-90-5691-676-3
paperback 336 pages / $29.95

100 Endgames You Must Know, new 
edition
Vital Lessons for Every Chess Player
Jesus de la Villa
978-90-5691-617-6
paperback 256 pages / $24.95

Liquidation on the Chess Board
Mastering the Transition into the Pawn 
Ending
Joel Benjamin
978-90-5691-553-7
paperback 256 pages / $22.95

The Art of the Endgame
My Journeys in the Magical World of 
Endgame Studies
Jan Timman
978-90-5691-369-4
paperback 272 pages / $27.95

Mastering Complex Endgames
Practical Lessons on Critical Ideas & Plans
Daniel Naroditsky
978-90-5691-405-9
paperback 304 pages / $32.95

Endgame Virtuoso Karpov (2nd Ed)
The Exceptional Endgame Skills of the 12th 
World Champion
Tibor Karolyi
978-90-5691-202-4
paperback 360 pages / $28.95

Endgame Tactics – New and Expanded 
Edition
A Complete Guide to the Sunny Side of Chess 
Endgames
Ger van Perlo
978-90-5691-494-3
paperback 608 pages / $34.95 

BOBBY FISCHER
Bobby Fischer Comes Home
The Final Years in Iceland, a Saga of 
Friendship and Lost Illusions
Helgi Olafsson
978-90-5691-381-6
paperback 144 pages / $21.95

Fischer World Champion!  
(New Edition)
The Acclaimed Classic About the 1972 
Fischer-Spassky Match
Euwe, Timman
978-90-5691-263-5
paperback 190 pages / $24.95

Bobby Fischer for Beginners
The Most Famous Chess Player Explained
Renzo Verwer
978-90-5691-315-1
paperback 128 pages / $16.95

Curaçao 1962 (2nd Edition)
The Battle of Minds that Shook the Chess 
World
Jan Timman
90-5691-139-2
paperback 224 pages / $24.95

HISTORY/MEMOIR/JOURNALISM
Timman’s Titans
My World Chess Champions
Jan Timman
978-90-5691-672-5
paperback 320 pages / $29.95

My System & Chess Praxis
His Landmark Classics in One Edition
Aron Nimzowitsch
978-90-5691-659-6
paperback 550 pages / $29.95

The Big Book of World Chess 
Championships
46 Title Fights – from Steinitz to Carlsen
Andre Schulz
978-90-5691-635-0
paperback 352 pages / $24.95

Mikhail Chigorin, the Creative Genius
New, Greatly Enlarged Edition
Jimmy Adams, editor
978-90-5691-601-5
hardcover 745 pages / $49.50

Finding Bobby Fischer
Chess Interviews
Dirk Jan ten Geuzendam
978-90-5691-572-8
paperback 272 pages / $27.95

The World Champions I Knew
With a foreword by Garry Kasparov
Genna Sosonko
978-90-5691-418-9
paperback 240 pages / $29.95

Centre-Stage and Behind the Scenes
The Personal Memoir of a Soviet Chess 
Legend
Yuri Averbakh
978-90-5691-364-9
paperback 272 pages / $32.95

Botvinnik - Petrosian
The 1963 World Chess Championship Match
Mikhail Botvinnik
978-90-5691-314-4
paperback 144 pages / $22.95

Russian Silhouettes
New Enlarged Edition
Genna Sosonko
978-90-5691-293-2
paperback 224 pages / $24.95

Hooked on Chess
A Memoir
Bill Hook
978-90-5691-220-8
paperback 190 pages / $22.95

Bobby Fischer Comes Home
The Final Years in Iceland, a Saga of 
Friendship and Lost Illusions
Helgi Olafsson
978-90-5691-381-6
paperback 144 pages / $21.95

The King (2nd Edition)
Chess Pieces
J.H. Donner
90-5691-171-6
hb 392 pages / $29.95

Curaçao 1962 (2nd Edition)
The Battle of Minds that Shook the Chess 
World
Jan Timman
90-5691-139-2
paperback 224 pages / $24.95

Smart Chip from St.Petersburg
and other tales of a bygone chess era
Genna Sosonko
90-5691-169-4
paperback 200 pages / $24.95

The Reliable Past
The Eagerly Awaited Sequel to Russian 
Silhouettes
Genna Sosonko
90-5691-114-7
paperback 208 pages / $24.95

The Day Kasparov Quit
and other chess interviews
Dik Jan ten Geuzendam
90-5691-163-5
paperback 344 pages / $24.95

From London to Elista
Behind the Scenes of Kramnik’s Title Matches
Evgeny Bareev & Ilya Levitov
978-90-5691-219-2
paperback 400 pages / $34.95

Linares! Linares!
A Journey into the Heart of Chess
Dirk Jan Ten Geuzendam
90-5691-077-9
paperback 128 pages / $17.95

MIDDLEGAME/STRATEGY/
TECHNIQUE
Training with Moska
Practical Chess Exercises: Tactics, Strategy, 
Endgames
Viktor Moskalenko
978-90-5691-676-3
paperback 336 pages / $29.95

The Complete Manual of Positional 
Chess
The Russian Chess School 2.0 – Opening and 
Middlegame
Konstantin Sakaev & Konstantin Landa
978-90-5691-682-4
paperback 368 pages / $29.95

Attacking Chess for Club Players
Improve Your Skills to Overpower Your 
Opponents
Herman Grooten
978-90-5691-655-8
paperback 432 pages / $29.95

The Power of Pawns
Chess Structure Fundamentals for Post-
Beginners
Jörg Hickl
978-90-5691-631-2
paperback 192 pages / $19.95

Train Your Chess Pattern Recognition
More Key Moves & Motifs in the Middlegame
Arthur van de Oudeweetering
978-90-5691-613-8
paperback 256 pages / $24.95

Improve Your Chess Pattern Recognition
Key Moves and Motifs in the Middlegame
Arthur van de Oudeweetering
978-90-5691-538-4
paperback 300 pages / $26.95

Mastering Chess Middlegames
Lectures from the All-Russian School of 
Grandmasters
Alexander Panchenko
978-90-5691-609-1
paperback 240 pages / $24.95

Risk & Bluff in Chess
The Art of Taking Calculated Risks
Vladimir Tukmakov
978-90-5691-595-7
paperback 240 pages / $26.95

978-90-5691-595-7
paperback 240 pages / $26.95

Chess Training for Post-beginners
A Basic Course in Positional Understanding
Yaroslav Srokovski
978-90-5691-472-1
paperback 256 pages / $21.99

Tune Your Chess Tactics Antenna
Know when (and where!) to look for winning 
combinations
Emmanuel Neiman
978-90-5691-404-2
paperback 240 pages / $28.95

The Joys of Chess
Heroes, Battles & Brilliancies
Christian Hesse
978-90-5691-355-7
paperback 432 pages / $24.95

Bobby Fischer Comes Home
The Final Years in Iceland, a Saga of 
Friendship and Lost Illusions
Helgi Olafsson
978-90-5691-381-6
paperback 144 pages / $21.95

Forcing Chess Moves (3rd edition)
The Key to Better Calculation
Charles Hertan
978-90-5691-243-7
paperback 382 pages / $28.95

The Magic Tactics of Mikhail Tal
Learn from the Legend
K. Müller & R. Stolze
978-90-5691-400-4
paperback 334 pages / $28.95

The King (2nd Edition)
Chess Pieces
J.H. Donner
90-5691-171-6
hb 392 pages / $29.9524.30

FOR CHILDREN
Start Playing Chess
Learn the Rules of the Royal Game
Charles Hertan
978-90-5691-686-2
paperback 64 pages / $6.99

The Power of Pawns
Chess Structure Fundamentals for Post-
Beginners
Jörg Hickl
978-90-5691-631-2
paperback 192 pages / $19.95

My First Chess Opening Repertoire for 
White
A Ready-to-go Package for Ambitious 
Beginners
Vincent Moret
978-90-5691-633-6
paperback 208 pages / $21.95

Basic Chess Openings for Kids
Play like a Winner from Move One
Charles Hertan
978-90-5691-597-1
paperback 160 pages / $18.95

Power Chess for Kids I
Learn How to Think Ahead and Become One 
of the Best of Your School
Charles Hertan
978-90-5691-330-4
paperback 160 pages / $16.95

Power Chess for Kids Volume 2
Become One of the Best Players in Your School
Charles Hertan
978-90-5691-433-2
paperback 160 pages / $16.95

12



Complete Backlist

The Fianchett o Soluti on
A Complete, Solid and Flexible Chess Opening 
Repertoire for Black & White – with the 
King’s Fianchett o
Emmanuel Neiman & Samy Shoker
978-90-5691-663-3
paperback 272 pages / $24.95 

My First Chess Opening Repertoire for 
White
A Ready-to-go Package for Ambiti ous 
Beginners
Vincent Moret
978-90-5691-633-6
paperback 208 pages / $21.95 

A Chess Opening Repertoire for Blitz 
& Rapid
Sharp, Surprising and Forcing Lines for Black 
and White
Evgeny & Vladimir Sveshnikov
978-90-5691-603-9
paperback 416 pages / $29.95 

Basic Chess Openings for Kids
Play like a Winner from Move One
Charles Hertan
978-90-5691-597-1
paperback 160 pages / $18.95 

Taming Wild Chess Openings
How to deal with the Good, the Bad and the 
Ugly over the Chess Board
John Watson & Eric Schiller
978-90-5691-570-4
paperback 304 pages / $29.95 

The Kaufman Repertoire for Black and 
White
A Complete, Sound and User-friendly Chess 
Opening Repertoire
Larry Kaufman
978-90-5691-371-7
paperback 496 pages / $29.95 

1.d4 – Beat the Guerrillas!
A Powerful Repertoire Against Annoying 
Black Sidelines
Valeri Bronznik
978-90-5691-373-1
paperback 272 pages / $24.95 

Chess Opening Essenti als 1 (2nd 
Editi on)
The Complete 1.e4
Djuric, Komarov, Pantaleoni
978-90-5691-203-1
paperback 360 pages / $29.95 

Chess Opening Essenti als 2
1.d4 d5 / 1.d4 various / Queen’s Gambits
Djuric, Komarov, Pantaleoni
978-90-5691-269-7
paperback 288 pages / $32.95 

Chess Opening Essenti als 3
Indian Defences, Complete
Djuric, Komarov, Pantaleoni
978-90-5691-270-3
paperback 336 pages / $32.95 

Chess Opening Essenti als 4
1.c4 / 1.Nf3 / Other First Moves
Djuric, Komarov, Pantaleoni
978-90-5691-308-3
paperback 256 pages / $28.95 

Chess Opening Essenti als 1-4
The Complete Series
Djuric, Komarov, Pantaleoni
978-90-5691-340-3
pb 1238 pages / 35% DISCOUNT $79.95 

SOS - Secrets of Opening Surprises
No ti me to study opening theory? Shock your 
opponent with an SOS!
Editor: Jeroen Bosch
paperback 144 pages / $21.95
Volume 3 90-5691-140-6
Volume 5 90-5691-170-8
Volume 6 978-90-5691-193-5
Volume 7 978-90-5691-204-8

Volume 8 978-90-5691-222-2
Volume 9 978-90-5691-241-3
Volume 10 978-90-5691-260-4
Volume 11 978-90-5691-273-4
Volume 12 978-90-5691-298-7
Volume 13 978-90-5691-341-0
Volume 14 978-90-5691-366-3

Yearbook
The Chess Player’s Guide to Opening News
Edited by New In Chess
4 issues per year, 256 pages
paperback $33.95 25.45 / hardcover $39.95 
available: issues 80-117

OPENING/SPECIFIC
The Zaitsev System
Fresh Ideas and New Weapons for Black in 
the Ruy Lopez
Alexey Kuzmin
978-90-5691-684-8
paperback 272 pages / $29.95 

Winning with the Slow (but 
Venomous!) Italian
An Easy-to-Grasp Chess Opening for White
Karsten Müller & Georgios Souleidis
978-90-5691-674-9
paperback 272 pages / $29.95  

The Double Queen’s Gambit
A Surprise Weapon for Black
Alexey Bezgodov
978-90-5691-611-4
paperback 272 pages / $26.95 

Bologan’s Ruy Lopez for Black
How to Play for a Win against the Spanish 
Opening
Victor Bologan
978-90-5691-607-7
paperback 528 pages / $34.95 

The Lazy Man’s Sicilian
Att acking White with the Basman-Sale 
Variati on
Valeri Bronznik & Steve Giddins
978-90-5691-605-3
paperback 208 pages / $22.95 

A Cunning Chess Opening for Black
Lure Your opponent into the Philidor Swamp
Sergey Kasparov
978-90-5691-593-3
paperback 288 pages / $26.95 

The Diamond Dutch
Strategic Ideas & Powerful Weapons
Viktor Moskalenko
978-90-5691-441-7
paperback 272 pages / $29.95 

The Even More Flexible French
Strategic Ideas & Powerful Weapons
Viktor Moskalenko
978-90-5691-574-2
paperback 304 pages / $29.95 

The English Att ack Against the 
Taimanov Sicilian
A Guide for White
Zaven Andriasyan
978-90-5691-555-1
paperback 192 pages / $24.95 

Sabotage the Grünfeld
A Cutti  ng-Edge Repertoire for White based 
on 3.f3
Larry Kaufman
978-90-5691-440-0
paperback 192 pages / $24.95 

Sveshnikov vs. the Anti -Sicilians
A Repertoire for Black
Evgeny Sveshnikov
978-90-5691-545-2
paperback 272 pages / $28.95 

Winning Chess Manoeuvres
Strategic Ideas that Masters Never Fail to 
Find
Sarhan Guliev
978-90-5691-568-1
paperback 240 pages / $26.95 

Liquidati on on the Chess Board
Mastering the Transiti on into the Pawn 
Ending
Joel Benjamin
978-90-5691-553-7
paperback 256 pages / $22.95 

Sacrifi ce and Initi ati ve in Chess
Seize the Moment to Get the Advantage
Ivan Sokolov
978-90-5691-431-8
paperback 256 pages / $29.95 

Revoluti onize Your Chess
A Brand-new System to Become a Bett er 
Player
Viktor Moskalenko
978-90-5691-295-6
paperback 352 pages / $29.95 

Techniques of Positi onal Play
45 Practi cal Methods to Gain the Upper Hand 
in Chess
Valeri Bronznik & Anatoli Terekhin
978-90-5691-434-9
paperback 254 pages / $29.95 

Move First,Think Later
Sense and Nonsense in Improving Your Chess
Willy Hendriks
978-90-5691-398-4
paperback 256 pages / $23.95 

The Enigma of Chess Intuiti on
Can You Mobilize Hidden Forces in Your 
Chess?
Valeri Beim
978-90-5691-379-3
paperback 272 pages / $27.95 

Dynamic Chess Strategy
New Editi on of A Modern Classic
Mihai Suba
978-90-5691-629-9
paperback 208 pages / $12.95 

Mastering Positi onal Chess
Practi cal Lessons of a Junior World Champion
Daniel Naroditsky
978-90-5691-310-6
paperback 240 pages / $23.95 

Chess Strategy for Club Players
The Road to Positi onal Advantage
Herman Grooten
978-90-5691-268-0
paperback 400 pages / $29.95 

Winning Chess Middlegames
An Essenti al Guide to Pawn Structures
Ivan Sokolov
978-90-5691-264-2
paperback 260 pages / $29.95 

The Chess Combat Simulator
Test and Improve Your Chess with 50 
Instructi ve Master Games
Jeroen Bosch
90-5691-186-4
paperback 272 pages / $24.95 

OPENING/GENERAL
Black is Back!
What’s White’s Advantage Anyway?
Andras Adorjan
978-90-5691-661-9
paperback 288 pages / $24.95 

13



Complete Backlist

The Liberated Bishop Defence
Repertoire against 1.d4
Alexey Bezgodov
978-90-5691-547-6
paperback 368 pages / $28.95

Bologan’s Black Weapons in the Open 
Games
How to Play for a Win if White Avoids the 
Ruy Lopez
Victor Bologan
978-90-5691-543-8
paperback 448 pages / $34.95

Steamrolling the Sicilian
Play for a Win with 5.f3!
Sergey Kasparov
978-90-5691-435-6
paperback 240 pages / $26.95

A Vigorous Chess Opening Repertoire 
for Black
Tackling 1.e4 with 1…e5
Or Cohen
978-90-5691-439-4
paperback 320 pages / $26.95

A Cutting-edge Gambit against the 
Queen’s Indian
Hit the Nimzowitsch Variation  
with 6.d5!
Imre Hera & Ufuk Tuncer
978-90-5691-497-4
paperback 192 pages / $24.95

The Modern Bogo 1.d4 e6
A Complete Guide for Black
Dejan Antic & Branimir Maksimovic
978-90-5691-495-0
paperback 300 pages / $29.95

The Extreme Caro-Kann
Attacking Black with 3.f3
Alexey Bezgodov
978-90-5691-469-1
paperback 280 pages / $28.95

Winning with the Najdorf Sicilian
An Uncompromising Repertoire for Black
Zaven Andriyasian
978-90-5691-429-5
paperback 256 pages / $29.95

The Grand Prix Attack
Fighting the Sicilian with an early f4
Evgeny Sveshnikov
978-90-5691-417-2
paperback 256 pages / $29.95

The Perfect Pirc-Modern
Strategic Ideas & Powerful Weapons
Viktor Moskalenko
978-90-5691-402-8
paperback 256 pages / $29.95

The Dynamic Benko Gambit
An Attacking Repertoire for Black
Sergey Kasparov
978-90-5691-406-6
paperback 320 pages / $32.95

The Powerful Catalan
A Complete Repertoire for White
Victor Bologan
978-90-5691-401-1
paperback 256 pages / $29.95

The Modern French
A Complete Guide for Black
Antic & Maksimovic
978-90-5691-399-1
paperback 368 pages / $32.95

The Strategic Nimzo-Indian
A Complete Guide to the Rubinstein Variation
Ivan Sokolov
978-90-5691-378-6
paperback 416 pages / $29.95

The Ragozin Complex
A Guide for White and Black
Vladimir Barsky
978-90-5691-370-0
paperback 350 pages / $27.95

The Four Knights Game
A New Repertoire in an Old Chess Opening
Andrey Obodchuk
978-90-5691-372-4
paperback 240 pages / $23.95

The Rossolimo Sicilian
A Powerful Anti-Sicilian that Avoids Tons of 
Theory
Victor Bologan
978-90-5691-345-8
paperback 238 pages / $24.95

The Modern Scandinavian
Themes, Structures & Plans in an Increasingly 
Popular Chess Opening
Wahls, Müller & Langrock
978-90-5691-344-1
paperback 368 pages / $29.95

Sicilian Attacks
Powerful Charges & Typical Tactics
Yuri Yakovich
978-90-5691-332-8
paperback 208 pages / $21.95

The Wonderful Winawer
Strategic Ideas & Surprise Weapons for 
Dynamic Chess Players
Viktor Moskalenko
978-90-5691-327-4
paperback 272 pages / $23.95

The Complete c3 Sicilian
The Alapin Variation by its Greatest Expert
Evgeny Sveshnikov
978-90-5691-329-8
paperback 574 pages / $34.95

The Ruy Lopez Revisited
Offbeat Weapons & Unexplored Resources
Ivan Sokolov
978-90-5691-297-0
paperback 271 pages / $27.95

The Black Lion
The Chess Predator’s Choice Against Both 
1.e4 and 1.d4
Rekom & Jansen
978-90-5691-257-4
paperback 280 pages / $27.95

Play 1.b3!
The Nimzo-Larsen Attack: a Friend for Life
Ilya Odessky
978-90-5691-256-7
paperback 230 pages / $26.95

The Flexible French
Strategic Explanations & Surprise Weapons 
for Dynamic Players
Viktor Moskalenko
978-90-5691-245-1
paperback 280 pages / $24.95

The Chebanenko Slav
A Popular Chess Opening Explained by a Top 
Player
Victor Bologan
978-90-5691-2468
paperback 240 pages / $29.95

The Fabulous Budapest Gambit
Much More Than Just a Sharp Surprise 
Weapon
Viktor Moskalenko
978-90-5691-224-6
paperback 230 pages / $24.95

PREPARATION
Modern Chess Preparation
Getting Ready for Your Opponent in the 
Information Age
Vladimir Tukmakov
978-90-5691-377-9
paperback 288 pages / $26.95

SELF-IMPROVEMENT
Training with Moska
Practical Chess Exercises: Tactics, Strategy, 
Endgames
Viktor Moskalenko
978-90-5691-676-3
paperback 336 pages / $29.95

100 Endgames You Must Know, new 
edition
Vital Lessons for Every Chess Player
Jesus de la Villa
978-90-5691-617-6
paperback 256 pages / $24.95

Chess Training for Post-beginners
A Basic Course in Positional Understanding
Yaroslav Srokovski
978-90-5691-472-1
paperback 256 pages / $21.99

Tactics Time
1001 Chess Tactics from the Real Games of 
Everyday Chess Players
Tim Brennan & Anthea Carson
978-90-5691-438-7
paperback 144 pages / $16.95

Tactics Time 2
1001 More Chess Tactics from the Games of 
Everyday Chess Players
Tim Brennan & Anthe Carson
978-90-5691-537-7
paperback 144 pages / $16.95

1001 Chess Exercises for Beginners
The tactics workbook that explains the basic 
concepts, too!
Masetti & Messa
978-90-5691-397-7
paperback 144 pages / $17.95

Improve Your Chess Tactics
700 Practical Lessons & Exercises
Yakov Neishtadt
978-90-5691-334-2
paperback 384 pages / $19.95

The Chess Combat Simulator
Test and Improve Your Chess with 50 
Instructive Master Games
Jeroen Bosch
90-5691-186-4
paperback 272 pages / $24.95

Tune Your Chess Tactics Antenna
Know when (and where!) to look for winning 
combinations
Emmanuel Neiman
978-90-5691-404-2
paperback 240 pages / $28.95

Invisible Chess Moves
Discover Your Blind Spots and Stop 
Overlooking Simple Wins
Afek & Neiman
978-90-5691-368-7
paperback 240 pages / $23.95

The Enigma of Chess Intuition
Can You Mobilize Hidden Forces in Your 
Chess?
Valeri Beim
978-90-5691-379-3
paperback 272 pages / $27.95

TACTICS
Tactics Time
1001 Chess Tactics from the Real Games of 
Everyday Chess Players
Tim Brennan & Anthea Carson
978-90-5691-438-7
paperback 144 pages / $16.95

Tactics Time 2
1001 More Chess Tactics from the Games of 
Everyday Chess Players
Tim Brennan & Anthea Carson
978-90-5691-537-7
paperback 144 pages / $16.95

1001 Chess Exercises for Beginners
The tactics workbook that explains the basic 
concepts, too!
Masetti & Messa
978-90-5691-397-7
paperback 144 pages / $17.95

Improve Your Chess Tactics
700 Practical Lessons & Exercises
Yakov Neishtadt
978-90-5691-334-2
paperback 384 pages / $19.95

Tune Your Chess Tactics Antenna
Know when (and where!) to look for winning 
combinations
Emmanuel Neiman
978-90-5691-404-2
paperback 240 pages / $28.95

Invisible Chess Moves
Discover Your Blind Spots and Stop 
Overlooking Simple Wins
Afek & Neiman
978-90-5691-368-7
paperback 240 pages / $23.95

The Magic Tactics of Mikhail Tal
Karsten Müller & Raymund Stolze
978-90-5691-400-4
paperback 334 pages / $28.95

Forcing Chess Moves (3rd ed.)
The Key to Better Calculation
Charles Hertan
978-90-5691-243-7
paperback 382 pages / $28.95

TRAINING/INSTRUCTION
Improve Your Chess Pattern Recognition
Key Moves and Motifs in the Middlegame
Arthur van de Oudeweetering
978-90-5691-538-4
paperback 300 pages / $26.95

Train Your Chess Pattern Recognition
More Key Moves & Motifs in the Middlegame
Arthur van de Oudeweetering
978-90-5691-613-8
paperback 256 pages / $24.95

Risk & Bluff in Chess
The Art of Taking Calculated Risks
Vladimir Tukmakov
978-90-5691-595-7
paperback 240 pages / $26.95

Chess Training for Post-beginners
A Basic Course in Positional Understanding
Yaroslav Srokovski
978-90-5691-472-1
paperback 256 pages / $21.99

The Chess Instructor
A Compendium for Chess Teachers, Coaches 
and Parents
Giddins & Bosch
978-90-5691-247-5
paperback 230 pages / $26.95

Move First,Think Later
Sense and Nonsense in Improving Your Chess
Willy Hendriks
978-90-5691-398-4
paperback 256 pages / $23.95

14



Complete Backlist (alphabetical order)

1.d4 – Beat the Guerrillas! (Opening/General 13)
100 Endgames You Must Know, new edition (Endgame Skills 12)
1001 Chess Exercises for Beginners (Tactics 14)
A Chess Opening Repertoire for Blitz & Rapid (Opening/General 13)
A Cunning Chess Opening for Black (Opening/Specific 13)
A Cutting-edge Gambit against the Queen’s Indian (Opening/Specific 14)
A Vigorous Chess Opening Repertoire for Black (Opening/Specific 14)
Aron Nimzowitsch 1928-1935 (Biography/Games Collection 11)
Attacking Chess for Club Players (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 12)
Basic Chess Openings for Kids (For Beginners 11)
Bent Larsen’s Best Games (Biography/Games Collection 11)
Black is Back! (Opening/General 13)
Bobby Fischer Comes Home (Bobby Fischer 12)
Bologan’s Black Weapons in the Open Games (Opening/Specific 14)
Bologan’s Ruy Lopez for Black (Opening/Specific 13)
Botvinnik - Petrosian (History/Memoir/Journalism 12)
Centre-Stage and Behind the Scenes (History/Memoir/Journalism 12)
Checkmate for Children (For Children 12)
Chess Opening Essentials 1-4 (Opening/General 13)
Chess Opening Essentials 1 2nd Edition (Opening/General 13)
Chess Opening Essentials 2 (Opening/General 13)
Chess Opening Essentials 3 (Opening/General 13)
Chess Opening Essentials 4 (Opening/General 13)
Chess Strategy for Club Players (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 13)
Chess Training for Post-beginners (Training/Instruction 14)
Curaçao 1962 (2nd Edition) (History/Memoir/Journalism 12)
Dynamic Chess Strategy (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 13)
Endgame Tactics – New and Expanded Edition (Endgame Skills 12)
Endgame Virtuoso Karpov (2nd Ed) (Endgame Skills 12)
Finding Bobby Fischer (History/Memoir/Journalism 12)
Fischer World Champion! (Bobby Fischer 12)
Forcing Chess Moves (3rd ed.) (Tactics 14)
From London to Elista (History/Memoir/Journalism 12)
Hooked on Chess (History/Memoir/Journalism 12)
How Magnus Carlsen Became the Youngest Chess Grandmaster in the 

World (Biography/Games Collection 11)
Improve Your Chess Pattern Recognition (Middlegame/Strategy/

Technique 12)
Improve Your Chess Tactics (Tactics 14)
Invisible Chess Moves (Tactics 14)
Johannes Zukertort (Biography/Games Collection 11)
Linares! Linares! (History/Memoir/Journalism 12)
Liquidation on the Chess Board (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 13)
Mastering Chess Middlegames (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 12)
Mastering Complex Endgames (Endgame Skills 12)
Mastering Positional Chess (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 13)
Max Euwe – The Biography (Biography/Games Collection 11)
Mikhail Chigorin, the Creative Genius (Biography/Games Collection 11)
Modern Chess Preparation (Preparation 14)
Move First,Think Later (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 13)
My First Chess Opening Repertoire for White (For Beginners 11)
My System & Chess Praxis (History/Memoir/Journalism 12)
Play 1.b3! (Opening/Specific 14)
Power Chess for Kids I (For Children 12)
Power Chess for Kids II (For Children 12)
Revolutionize Your Chess (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 13)
Risk & Bluff in Chess (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 12)
Russian Silhouettes (History/Memoir/Journalism 12)
Sabotage the Grünfeld (Opening/Specific 13)
Sacrifice and Initiative in Chess (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 13)
Sicilian Attacks (Opening/Specific 14)
Smart Chip from St.Petersburg (History/Memoir/Journalism 12)
SOS - Secrets of Opening Surprises (Opening/General 13)
Start Playing Chess (For Beginners 11)

Steamrolling the Sicilian (Opening/Specific 14)
Sveshnikov vs. the Anti-Sicilians (Opening/Specific 13)
Tactics Time (For Beginners 11)
Tactics Time 2 (For Beginners 11)
Taming Wild Chess Openings (Opening/General 13)
Techniques of Positional Play (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 13)
The Art of the Endgame (Endgame Skills 12)
The Big Book of World Chess Championships (History/Memoir/

Journalism 12)
The Black Lion (Opening/Specific 14)
The Chebanenko Slav (Opening/Specific 14)
The Chess Combat Simulator (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 13)
The Chess Instructor (Training/Instruction 14)
The Complete c3 Sicilian (Opening/Specific 14)
The Complete Manual of Positional Chess (Middlegame/Strategy/

Technique 12)
The Day Kasparov Quit (History/Memoir/Journalism 12)
The Diamond Dutch (Opening/Specific 13)
The Double Queen’s Gambit (Opening/Specific 13)
The Dynamic Benko Gambit (Opening/Specific 14)
The English Attack Against the Taimanov Sicilian (Opening/Specific 13)
The Enigma of Chess Intuition (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 13)
The Even More Flexible French (Opening/Specific 13)
The Extreme Caro-Kann (Opening/Specific 14)
The Fabulous Budapest Gambit (Opening/Specific 14)
The Fianchetto Solution (Opening/General 13)
The Flexible French (Opening/Specific 14)
The Four Knights Game (Opening/Specific 14)
The Grand Prix Attack (Opening/Specific 14)
The Joys of Chess (For Casual Players 12)
The Kaufman Repertoire for Black and White (Opening/General 13)
The King (2nd Edition) (History/Memoir/Journalism 12)
The Lazy Man’s Sicilian (Opening/Specific 13)
The Liberated Bishop Defence (Opening/Specific 14)
The Magic Tactics of Mikhail Tal (Tactics 14)
The Modern Bogo 1.d4 e6 (Opening/Specific 14)
The Modern French (Opening/Specific 14)
The Modern Scandinavian (Opening/Specific 14)
The Perfect Pirc-Modern (Opening/Specific 14)
The Power of Pawns (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 12)
The Powerful Catalan (Opening/Specific 14)
The Ragozin Complex (Opening/Specific 14)
The Reliable Past (History/Memoir/Journalism 12)
The Rossolimo Sicilian (Opening/Specific 14)
The Ruy Lopez Revisited (Opening/Specific 14)
The Sorcerer’s Apprentice (Biography/Games Collection 11)
The Strategic Nimzo-Indian (Opening/Specific 14)
The Stress of Chess … And Its Infinite Finesse (Biography/Games 

Collection 11)
The Wonderful Winawer (Opening/Specific 14)
The World Champions I Knew (History/Memoir/Journalism 12)
The Zaitsev System (Opening/Specific 13)
Timman’s Titans (Biography/Games Collection 11)
Train Your Chess Pattern Recognition (Middlegame/Strategy/

Technique 12)
Training with Moska (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 12)
Tune Your Chess Tactics Antenna (Tactics 14)
Vassily Ivanchuk (Biography/Games Collection 11)
Winning Chess Manoeuvres (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 13)
Winning Chess Middlegames (Middlegame/Strategy/Technique 13)
Winning with the Najdorf Sicilian (Opening/Specific 14)
Winning with the Slow (but Venomous!) Italian (Opening/Specific 13)
Yearbook (Opening/General 13)

15



West Coast Regional Offi ce
AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM, 

NV, OR, UT, WA, WY

FAHERTY & ASSOCIATES, INC.
6665 SW Hampton Street, Ste 100

Portland, OR  97223
Tel:  503-639-3113
Fax:  503-598-9850

faherty@fahertybooks.com

South Regional Offi ce
AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, NC, OK, 

SC, TN, TX, VA

SOUTHERN TERRITORY 
ASSOCIATES

706 Magnolia Street
Greensboro, NC 27401

Tel:  806-799-9997
Fax:  806-799-9777
hasmits@aol.com

Midwest Regional Offi ce
IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN, MO, 

ND, NE, OH, SD, WI

WYBEL MARKETING GROUP, INC
213 W. Main Street

Barrington, IL  60010
Tel:  847-382-0384
Fax:  847-382-0385

bookreps@wybel.com

Mid-Atlantic / NY Regional Offi ce
DC, DE. MD, NJ, 

NY, PA, WV

MELMAN-MOSTER ASSOCIATES, INC.
48 Post Avenue

Hawthorne, NJ 07506
Tel:  862-452-6196
Fax: 973-304-4923

books@melman-moster.com

New England Regional Offi ce
CT, MA, ME, NH, 

RI, VT

NEW ENGLAND BOOK SALES
22 Cavender Road

Hancock, NH 03449
Tel:  603-525-4378
Fax: 603-525-3046

dcochrane@myfairpoint.net

New In Chess is represented in the USA by Continental Sales, Inc. (CSI)
213 W. Main St., Barrington, IL  60010, Tel:  847-381-6530, Fax: 847-382-0385, Email: continental@wybel.com

Order and Customer Service
National Book Network (NBN / CSI Group), 15200 NBN Way, Blue Ridge Summit, PA 17214

Tel:  717-794-3800, Fax: 800-338-4550, E-mail orders or inquires: customercare@nbnbooks.com

A Publishers, P.O. Box 1093, 1810 KB Alkmaar, Rochdalestraat 4A, 1814 TH Alkmaar, The Netherlands
Tel: +31.72.5127137, www.newinchess.com, Sales: Niels Dijkman, niels.dijkman@newinchess.com

US Trade Sales

ISBN 978-90-5691-688-6

The top 5 reasons 
you should be  stocking 

chess books

1. In the U.S. more people play chess than 
golf and tennis combined

2. 78% of regular chess players are  university 
graduates

3. Among households with incomes over 
$120,000, 21% are regular chess players

4. Chess players are 2.5x more likely to read 
The New York Times, The Wall Street 
Journal, The Economist or The New Yorker

5. Children love chess despite the fact that it 
is good for them

A

AA

a
A – The #1 brand in chess publishing

Books for kids, beginners, casual & advanced players

visit www.newinchess.com to view our entire list of best-selling chess books

The top 5 reasons 
you should be  stocking 

chess books

The top 5 reasons 
A

A – The #1 brand in chess publishing

Books for kids, beginners, casual & advanced players

visit www.newinchess.com to view our entire list of best-selling chess books


